
                 Secaucus Mayor & Town Council present 

  
“Like” us on FACEBOOK—Town of Secaucus                      www.secaucusnj.gov                                                                   Channel 36 

 November 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Please donate to the Holiday 
Toy & Food Drive 

Donate a gift for a child 
6-12 years old 

145 Front St   Mon – Fri  8-3 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4   S P D 

Blood &  
Platelet Drive 
Recreation Center 
8 am – 2 pm 

5  
 

6  
American Dream  
Mall Walk  10 am 
EVERY MONDAY 
201-865-4422 

7        Election Day 
 

GET OUT & VOTE 
 

TOWN HALL CLOSED  

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Veteran’s Day 
Observed 

TOWN HALL CLOSED 

11    
 

Veteran’s Day 
Ceremony 

11 am Town Hall Courtyard 

12  

Knights of Columbus 
Annual Veteran’s  
Breakfast 
I C C 10 am 
201-866-8621 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Native American 

Celebration 
Recreattion Center 

6:30 pm 

17  
 

18   Holiday Toy & 
Food Drive 

Community Center 
145 Front St 
9 am – 12 pm 
201-330-2014 

19  
 

 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 
 
 
 
 
 

23  
 
 

 
 
TOWN HALL CLOSED 

24  
 
 
 
 
 

TOWN HALL CLOSED 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

Council Meeting 
7 pm 

29  
 

30  
 

Holiday Toy & Food Drive November 18TH  
If you cannot make that day, 

 please bring your donations to 
145 Front St Mon-Fri 8am – 3pm 

        SPECIAL DROP-OFF DAY NOV. 18TH 

 To add anything to the calendar email LSnedeker@Secaucus.net 
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