

Secaucus November Community Calendar



SPECIAL DROP-OFF DAY NOV. 18TH

Secaucus November Community Calcidar						
"Like" us on FACEBOOK—Town of Secaucus <u>www.secaucusnj.gov</u>					Channel 36	
November 2023						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Please donate to the Holiday Toy & Food Drive Donate a gift for a child 6-12 years old 145 Front St Mon – Fri 8-3			Taxes Due	2		4 S P D Blood & Platelet Drive Recreation Center 8 am – 2 pm
CHANGE YOUR BATTERY	American Dream Mall Walk 10 am EVERY MONDAY 201-865-4422	7 Election Day GET OUT & VOTE TOWN HALL CLOSED	8	9	10 Veteran's Day Observed TOWN HALL CLOSED	Veteran's Day Ceremony 11 am Town Hall Courtyard
12 Knights of Columbus Annual Veteran's Breakfast I C C 10 am 201-866-8621	13	14	15	16 Native American Celebration Recreattion Center 6:30 pm	17	Food Drive Community Center 145 Front St 9 am – 12 pm 201-330-2014
19	20	21	22 2557	Happy Thanksgiving TOWN HALL CLOSED		25
26	27 ¥ Thankful *	28 Council Meeting 7 pm	29	30	please brii 145 Front S	Drive November 18 TH annot make that day, ng your donations to t Mon-Fri 8am – 3pm

To add anything to the calendar email LSnedeker@Secaucus.net